DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
UIL NGPE I
This is to certify that COLLEGE OFART MArNE Located At 540 CONGRESS
Job 10: 2011-03-530-SIGN CBL: 037 - - H - 002 - 001 - - - - ­
has permission to install a 104 sq. ft. building wall sign
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of

Structure Details
Structure: 104 sq. ft wall sign
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Stores & Customer Services (Mercantile) 0 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 62
[1Gt't"-- v---­
Job Summary Report
lob 10: 2011-03-530-SIGN
Report generated on Mar 7,2011 10:58:15 AM Page 2
I I
 I
I	 U.., Defin'" P,.pert> v.,.. I
State 10 1111
Structure: Loc id 000005681 Alt id 002363
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
CONVERSION 6	 27137,88 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference	 User Defined Property Value
o	 0 M Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 62
State 10 1111
Structure: Loc id 000046114 Alt id 004250
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
CONVERSION 6	 27137,88 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference	 User Defined Property Value
o	 0 M Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 62
State ID 1111
Structure: Loc id 000046120 Alt id 004250
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Stores & Customer Services (Mercantile) 6	 27137,88 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
I Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference	 User Defined Property Value
I 0 0 M	 Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-03-530-SIGN
Report generated on Mar 7,2011 10:58:15 AM Page 3
I I II
User Defined Property Value
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 62
State ID 1111
Permit #: 20111672
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
5682 104 sq. ft wall sign Initialized 104 sq. ft. building wall sign
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment Payment Adj
Description Amount Adjustment Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Signs $238.00
Signs - Historic $75.00
District
I I
10'-3'1."
FABRICATED ALUMINUM REVERSE CHANNELrr"
A MAINE ADVENTURE
~
N
LETTERS PAINTED MATTHEWS 'CEDAR BOUGH'
1#134, MP 09000) (GREEN)
INTERNAL WHITE LED HALO-LIGHTING FOR
::,
 LETTERS AND TREE LOGOS
-'
 M
INTERNAL LED FACE-LIT FABRICATED ALUMINUM
SUB-COPY BOX PAINTED BLACK WI BLACK TRIM
-1	 CAPS, MATTE BLACK VINYL ON WHITE ACRYLIC
FACES AND WHITE KNOCK OUT COPY
~
'"
END VIEW	 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED HALO-LIT LffiERS & LOGO WI FACE-LIT TAGLINE BOX
SCALE: 3/8"=1'.0"
!:>
,;,
FREE ST. ELEVATION - (SHOWING WINDOW VINYL)
SCALE: 3/16"= 1'-0"
Neokraft
S I G N S
Neokrofl Signs Inc.
686 Moin SInter
lewislon, Moine 0"2.40
Telephone: 207.782.9654